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Alejandra Albarran Moses, PhD

Long Beach Early Childhood
Education Coordinator

City of Long Beach’s Department of Health

and Human Services

Alejandra.AlbarranMoses@longbeach.gov

Alice Kuo, MD, PhD, MBA

AAP California Chapter 2
President; Professor and Chief
of Medicine - Pediatrics at UCLA

University of California, Los Angeles
American Academy of Pediatrics
California Chapter 2

AKuo@mednet.ucla.edu

Belinda Rollicheck, MS

Manager, Service Coordination

Health Net of California (Medi-Cal)

BROLICHECK@cahealthwellness.com

Carlo DeAntonio, MD, FAAP

Director of Clinical Services

North LA County Regional Center

CDeAntonio@nlacrc.org

Cheri Stabell, MPH

Senior Staff Analyst

County of Los Angeles Department of
Public Health

cstabell@ph.lacounty.gov

Daphne Quick-Abdullah, MS

Training Coordinator, MH

County of Los Angeles Department of
Mental Health

DQuickAbdullah@dmbh.lacounty.gov

Denise Prybylla

Children Services Administrator

County of Los Angeles Department of
Children and Family Services

prybyd@dcfs.lacounty.gov

Fran Goldfarb, MA, MCHES, CPSP

Director of Family Support,

USC Center of Excellence in
Developmental Disabilities and
one of two CDC Learn the Signs.
Act Early Ambassadors to
California

Children’s Hospital LA
University of Southern California

fgoldfarb@chla.usc.edu

Joseph Rivera, Ed.D.

Disabilities Consultant and
School Board Member at El
Rancho School District

Head Start
Los Angeles County Office of Education

Rivera_Joseph@lacoe.edu
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Lisa Wilkin, MEd

Executive Director

Child Development Consortium
of Los Angeles

lisaw@cdcla.org

Manuel Carmona, MPA
EMPH’22

Deputy Director

City of Pasadena Public Health Department

mcarmona@cityofpasadena.net

Marian Williams, PhD

Professor of Clinical Pediatrics
and Psychology

CHLA UCEDD (University Center for
Excellence in Dev. Disabilities)

MWilliams@chla.usc.edu

Nancy Wongvipat Kalev, MPH

Director of Health Education,
Community Health, Cultural and
Linguistic Services

HealthNet

Nancy.wongvipat@healthnet.com

Rochelle Alley, MBA

CEO

Big Orange Splot, LLC

rochelle@socialimpactadvisory.com

Shannon Thyne, MD

Director of Pediatrics

LAC Department of Health Care Services

SThyne@dhs.lacounty.gov

Sophia Stavros, MD

Attending Physician, Clinical
Assistant Professor of Pediatrics
(Clinician Educator)

Children’s Hospital Los Angeles and
Keck School of Medicine of USC

soplim@chla.usc.edu

Wendy Schiffer, MSPH, BA

Senior Director of Strategic
Planning

LA Care Health Plan

WSchiffer@lacare.org

Ying-Ying Goh, MD, MSHS

Director, Public Health

Pasadena Public Health Department

ygoh@cityofpasadena.net

Yvette Baptiste, PhD

Executive Director

Eastern Los Angeles Family
Resource Center

ybaptiste@elafrc.net
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